
Competition Ages/Grades Website 
Battle of the Books Grades 3-12 https://www.battleofthebooks.org/  
Destination Imagination Ages K-12 https://www.destinationimagination.org/  
First Lego League Ages 9-16 https://www.firstlegoleague.org/  
Future City Competition Grades 6-8 https://futurecity.org/  
Future Problem Solving Ages 8-18 https://www.fpspi.org/  
Invention Convention Grades K-8 https://inventionconvention.org/home-page/  
Linguistics Olympiad Grades 6-12 https://ioling.org/  
Math Counts Grades 6-8 https://www.mathcounts.org/  
Math League Grades 3-6 https://www.mathleague.com/  
Model United Nations High school https://www.ohioleader.com/ 
Physics Bowl High school https://www.aapt.org/programs/physicsbowl/  
Rube Goldberg 
Competition 

Grades 6-12 https://www.rubegoldberg.com/contests/  

Science Olympiad Grades 6-12 https://www.soinc.org/  
Speech and Debate Grades 9-12 https://www.speechanddebate.org/  
VEX Robotics Grades K-12 https://www.vexrobotics.com/  
Word Masters Challenge Grades 3-8 https://www.wordmasterschallenge.com/  

 


